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Price
40.71 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -506%(-217)

CA8787422044
TECK

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

22,161 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.73 EUR (700)
40.86 EUR (700)
41.20 EUR
41.20 EUR
40.44 EUR
42.88 EUR
40.68389 EUR
90

3,661.55

3

25

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: TECK RESOURCES &

LTD.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA8787422044-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA8787422044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8787422044&ID_NOTATION=26995424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a2552730be9b8e97fa57bb2864b5535371f89e78ba63c8a8fe0ad1c90cdae75&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4ca612095b277a76&time=1725472778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8917e7571eb5520356bd11d5cb576d3eefa31ec6c983d19ed3ad4625b5ff49c4&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db7a7e9dbc4f0ab0d&time=1725472778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1768b9316acb6877ba7020a16e48cebecc59acb594e9290a3e67681691698ebd&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=272c84a90578589e9&time=1725472778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f53940958de57b85151f534c1d71ef65265db86e50b53103a7da1e91e6bc331&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9bf22e4c7c6351f6&time=1725472778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e8c45f2801d3ccc06eadffc95d926ebefc4d7eabb8ecee33882d2d321b9c079&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5cbcb1f8dcf636a58&time=1725472778&tool=RSC

TECK RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 17:23:29

Price

40.71 EUR

Difference O -506%(-2.17)
General attributes
ISIN CA8787422044
Symbol TECK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,161 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.73 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 40.86 EUR (700)
Open 41.20 EUR
High 41.20 EUR
Low 40.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.88 EUR
VWAP 40.68389 EUR
Volume (pcs) 90
Trading volume 3,661.55
Number of trades 3
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +18.58% +8.72% +113.23%
Perf (abs.) +6.72 +3.44  +22.77
Beta 2.02 1.83 2.05
Volatility  36.95 35.18  43.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TECK RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
NYSE 2024/09/
03
Munich 2024/09/

Time

17:23

19:44

17:35

19:44

08:03

Price

40.71 EUR

61.10 CAD

40.70 EUR

45.10 USD

42.90 EUR

43.00 EUR (520
42.88 EUR (603
44.92 EUR (844
40.21 EUR (832

33.77 EUR (2024/01/16
50.74 EUR (2024/05/20
32.00 EUR (2023/11/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

49.13

0.00

120.77

0.00

)
)
)
)
50.74 EUR (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

5,800

27,737
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26995424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15130583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15130583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15112595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441725985

TECK RESOURCES LTD.
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 08:02 42.51 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 19:31 40.53 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:04 42.50 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18814

TECK RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Teck Resources Limited is a resource company, which engages in the exploration,
acquisition, development, production, and sale of natural resources. lts products include
steelmaking coal, copper, zinc, industrial products and fertilizers, and other metals. Its
project operations are located in Canada, Peru, U.S., and Chile. The company was founded

on September 24, 1951 and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Contact Details
TECK RESOURCES LIMITED

Members of Management Board Board of directors
550 Burrard Street, Suite 3300, Bentall 5 - ;?ir;e;than ggglr;man of Managing Sheila Murray gzzlr:jman of Supervisory
V6C 0B3 Vancouver | A ——— Edward p———r
) ain ember of Executive war ember of Supervisory
Telefon: +1-604-699-4000 Anderson Committee Dowling Board
Fax: +1-604-699-4750 Crystal Member of Executive Norman Keevil Member of Supervisory
E-mail: info@teck.com Prystai Committee Board
Dean Winsor Member of Executive Arnoud Member of Supervisory
PDF Downloads Committee Balhuizen Board
Harry Member of Executive Norman Keevil Member of Supervisory
Company report: TECK RESOURCES &, Conger Committee Board
LTD.
Paul Schiodtz  Member of Supervisory
Board
Sarah Strunk  Member of Supervisory
Board
Timothy Snider Member of Supervisory
Board
Una Power Member of Supervisory
Board
Yamato Yu Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@teck.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA8787422044-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA8787422044

	TECK RESOURCES LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for TECK RESOURCES LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



